San IsidroL4 San Isidro NHS Ritchel L. Escobia

L5 Sapao CES Jessete J. Dolar

SapaoL6 Sapao NHS Jow C. Liza

77
Socorro CES

Maisan P. Mascardo

Socorro East18 Socorro NHS Jocelyn Vosotros

L9 Nueva Estrella CES Jenel G. Taruc Socorro West

4. A registration fee of Eight Thousand Four Hundred Pesos (F8,400.00) per participant
shall be collected to cover meals, snacks, venue, and other training expenses. Payment
details shall strictly follow the Regional Memorandum provisions.

5. Registration fees and travel expenses shall be charged against School MOOE/locaI